
SERVICE 

ABO 

SANSKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHEIKHPURA 
A Senior Seconl ary Sthool (10+2) AfGliated to CB.S.E New Delhi 
Der Nagar, Tin Muhani (Hanuman More) Sheikhpura- 81||05 (Bihar) 

Affiliation No.-330427 School No.-65423 

MONTHLY FEE CHART (CLASS WISE)-2026-27 
W.E.F.01/04/2026 

CLASS FEES 
NUR 
L.K.G 

ONE 
U.K.G 1200/ 

1200/ 

TWO 
THREE 1300/ 

NUR-U.K.G 

1200/ 

FOUR 1400/ 

ONE-FIVE 

FIVE 1400/ 

SIX-EIGHT 

1300/ 

NINE-TEN 

1300/ 

ELEVEN 
TWELVE 

CLASS FEES 
SIX 
SEVEN 
EIGHT 

Scha 

NINE 

A. No.-330427 
SCH No.-65423) 

TEN 

MICELLANEOUS FEES CHART (2026-27) 

800/- @4 times 
1,000/- @4 times 
1,100/- @4 times 

1500/ 

1,350/- @3 times 
+1,850/-@ 1 times 
1,500/- @3 times 
+ 2,000/- @1 times 

1600/ 

ELEVEN 3000/ 

1650/ 

TWELVE 3000/ 

1900/ 
2000/ 

3,200/ 
4,000/ 
4,400/ 
5,900/ 

6500/ 

Avublic 
ncipal. At. No65423 

(Sanskar Ptblic School) 



S.No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 
07 
08 

RVIC ABOVE Sêr 

Particular 
School fee 
(Monthly) 
Admission 
Fees (yearly) 
School 
Devlopment 
fund (yearly) 
Maintainance 
Fees. 
Diary 
Prospectus 
Tie & Belt 

Total 

Diary 
Prospectus 
Tie-Belt 

SANSKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHEIKHPURA 

I-Card 

2000 

W.E.F Valid from- 01- 04-2026 
Nur. L.K.G U.K.GONE TWO| THREE FOUR FIVE SIX SEVEN EIGHT NINE TEN ELEVENTWELVE 

2300 

3100 

350 
1500 
400 

9650 

350 

1500 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi Senior Secondary School (up to 10+2) 
Affiliation No. 330427 
Admission Fees Chart (2026-27) During Admission. Print on 05/01/2026 

2000 

2300 

3100 

A#. No.-320427 

SCH NG-65423 

350 
1500 
400 

9650 

350 
1500 

400 400 

100 100 

Miscellaneous charge 
Public Schony 

2000 

2300 

3100 

350 
1500 
400 

9650 

350 

3000 3000 3000 

S.L.C 

3320 3400 

4000 4000 

350 350 
1500 1500 
450 450 

12620 12700 

350 350 

1500 1500 

3400 

4100 

Promotion charge 
Correction Charge 

350 
1500 
450 
12800 

Re-Admission form 

350 

1500 
450 

100 

Re-Admission charge 

3000 3000 4000 

3450 

1500 
400 450 450 
100 100 100 

D.0.B/Bonafide Certificates : 

Registration Fees (Nur-IX) 

4200 

350 
1500 
450 

12950 

350 

1500 

450 

100 

(only XI): 

3450 4050 

4250 4300 

350 350 
1500 1500 
450 500 

1300014700 

School No.- 65423 

350 350 

1500 1500 
450 500 

100 100 

100/ 
500/ 
500/ 
5000/ 
4000/ 
1000/ 
700/ 
2000/ 

4000 

4100 

4300 

350 
1500 
500 

14750 

350 

1500 

500 

100 

4000 

3900 3900 

5200 

350 
1500 
550 

15500 

350 
1500 
550 

4000 

100 

5200 

350 
1500 
550 

15500 

350 

1500 
550 

100 

350 
1500 
550 
100 

9000 

4000 

5200 

350 
1500 
550 

20600 

350 

1500 

550 
100 

Aff. No.-330427 
SCH NO.-65423 

Principl 

350 

1500 
550 

100 
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